ENGLISH
FDA CATALOG 2024
GMReis is a Brazilian company that since 1989
operates in the: development, manufacture,
and commercialization of implants and surgical
instruments for orthopedic and spine surgery.
Technological innovation allied with quality
products is the value pursuited daily by the GMReis

317-04-34 4.0 mm 34 mm
317-04-36 4.0 mm 36 mm
317-04-38 4.0 mm 38 mm
317-04-40 4.0 mm 40 mm
317-04-42 4.0 mm 42 mm
317-04-44 4.0 mm 44 mm
317-04-46 4.0 mm 46 mm
317-04-48 4.0 mm 48 mm
317-04-50 4.0 mm 50 mm
317-04-52 4.0 mm 52 mm
317-04-54 4.0 mm 54 mm
317-04-56 4.0 mm 56 mm
317-04-58 4.0 mm 58 mm
317-04-60 4.0 mm 60 mm
CODE    Ø LENGTH
317-03-16S* 3.0 mm 16 mm
317-03-18S* 3.0 mm 18 mm
317-03-20S* 3.0 mm 20 mm
317-03-22S* 3.0 mm 22 mm
317-03-24S* 3.0 mm 24 mm
317-03-26S* 3.0 mm 26 mm
317-03-28S* 3.0 mm 28 mm
317-03-30S* 3.0 mm 30 mm
317-03-32S* 3.0 mm 32 mm
317-03-34S* 3.0 mm 34 mm
317-03-36S* 3.0 mm 36 mm
317-03-38S* 3.0 mm 38 mm
317-03-40S* 3.0 mm 40 mm
317-03-42S* 3.0 mm 42 mm
317-03-44S* 3.0 mm 44 mm
317-03-46S* 3.0 mm 46 mm
317-03-48S* 3.0 mm 48 mm
317-03-50S* 3.0 mm 50 mm
317-04-16S* 4.0 mm 16 mm
317-04-18S* 4.0 mm 18 mm
317-04-20S* 4.0 mm 20 mm
317-04-22S* 4.0 mm 22 mm
317-04-24S* 4.0 mm 24 mm
317-04-26S* 4.0 mm 26 mm
317-04-28S* 4.0 mm 28 mm
317-04-30S* 4.0 mm 30 mm
317-04-32S* 4.0 mm 32 mm
317-04-34S* 4.0 mm 34 mm
317-04-36S* 4.0 mm 36 mm
317-04-38S* 4.0 mm 38 mm
317-04-40S* 4.0 mm 40 mm
317-04-42S* 4.0 mm 42 mm
317-04-44S* 4.0 mm 44 mm
317-04-46S* 4.0 mm 46 mm
317-04-48S* 4.0 mm 48 mm
317-04-50S* 4.0 mm 50 mm
317-04-52S* 4.0 mm 52 mm
317-04-54S* 4.0 mm 54 mm
317-04-56S* 4.0 mm 56 mm
317-04-58S* 4.0 mm 58 mm
317-04-60S* 4.0 mm 60 mm
*Consult availability, sale upon prior request.*Consult availability, sale upon prior request.
FDA
GMReis - FDA Catalog  |  14
The MIRO - Minimally Invasive Rotation Osteotomy was developed to allow the surgeon to

FDA
GMReis - FDA Catalog  |  24
VERSALOCK MIS CONDYLAR
FEMUR PLATES
Minimally invasive anatomical plates were developed for
the treatment of femur complex fractures, with fixation
options: Ø5.0 mm +/- 15° variable angle locking cannulated
and solid screws, Ø4.5 mm dynamic compression cortex
screws, and compatible with GMReis titanium Gama
Cabling cerclage system, made of titanium.
VERSALOCK MIS CONDYLAR PLATING SYSTEM
CODE    MODEL SIDE LENGTH
327-05-D 5 Holes Right 159.0 mm
327-07-D 7 Holes Right 196.0 mm
327-09-D 9 Holes Right 235.0 mm
327-11-D 11 Holes Right 274.0 mm
327-13-D 13 Holes Right 313.0 mm
327-15-D 15 Holes Right 353.0 mm
327-17-D 17 Holes Right 390.0 mm
327-19-D* 19 Holes Right 428.0 mm
327-21-D* 21 Holes Right 465.0 mm
327-05-E 5 Holes Left 159.0 mm
327-07-E 7 Holes Left 196.0 mm
327-09-E 9 Holes Left 235.0 mm
327-11-E 11 Holes Left 274.0 mm
327-13-E 13 Holes Left 313.0 mm
327-15-E 15 Holes Left 353.0 mm
327-17-E 17 Holes Left 390.0 mm
327-19-E* 5 Holes Left 428.0 mm
327-21-E* 21 Holes Left 465.0 mm
*Consult availability, sale upon prior request. FDA
GMReis - FDA Catalog | 25
MR
MR Conditional